Tax Parcel Number
17-10213-40
17-10226-50
17-10228-130
17-10290-23
17-10228-120
17-10226-130
17-10229-80
17-10213-25
17-10227-10
17-10226-110
17-10213-90
17-10226-30
17-10229-70
17-10226-120
17-10213-31
17-10213-80
17-10212-60
17-10229-20
17-10229-50
17-10229-30
17-10291-30
17-10226-80
17-10226-90
17-10226-140
17-10226-70
17-10229-40
17-10213-30
17-10229-90
17-10229-10
17-10212-100
17-10288-80
17-10288-87
17-10288-86
17-10289-30
17-10288-85
17-10289-45
17-10291-40
17-10229-60
17-10228-140
17-10226-100
17-10289-40
17-10213-91
17-10213-20
17-10229-100

Property Address
507 PROSPECT ST
730 HARVEY ST
1604 HAGAR ST
1401 ST ANDREW ST
1622 HAGAR ST
1603 HAGAR ST
1609 ST ANDREW ST
PROSPECT ST

703 POWELL ST

711 POWELL ST
1320 ST ANDREW ST
1618 ST CLOUD ST
612 HARVEY ST

710 HARVEY ST
LOOMIS ST

520 LOOMIS ST

531 POWELL ST

623 POWELL ST

611 POWELL ST

622 HARVEY ST
1605 ST CLOUD ST
722 HARVEY ST

716 HARVEY ST

707 POWELL ST

721 POWELL ST

624 HARVEY ST

528 LOOMIS ST

607 POWELL ST

627 POWELL ST

500 HARVEY ST
1500 ST JAMES ST
1504 ST JAMES ST
ST JAMES ST

1600 ST JAMES ST
1502 ST JAMES ST
1402 ST CLOUD ST
1600 ST CLOUD ST
609 POWELL ST

626 HARVEY ST

717 POWELL ST
1319 ST ANDREW ST
ISLAND ST

1514 ST ANDREW ST
1627 ST ANDREW ST

Owner Name

ARDEN, BARBARA SPRAIN

BENJAMIN J, WILLIAM E COLLINS

BRENDA BETSINGER

BUILDING G LLC C/O PEARL STREET BREWERY
CHA YENG VUE NGIA VANG

CHRISTIAN J BRATAGER

CHRISTOPHER, JODI FLACH

CITY OF LACROSSE

CLIFTON J, LORNA L WOLFE

CORY L, AMOURA R EADY CHERYL M SANDERS
CRAIG A, SUSAN REDENBAUGH

DAVID J DEBOER

DEBRA K, DONALD R JR HEIDEN

EDWARD F, LYNN M KONDRACKI

ET AL, MICHAEL, JUDITH, JAMES, DAVID CRAIG (LE) WILLIAM, MYRTLE M CRAIG
ET AL, MICHAEL, LINDA, JUDITH, JAMES, DAVID CRAIG (LE) MYRTLE M CRAIG

HB HOLDINGS LLC

JAMES A, KAREN K PINTZ
JAMES W WHISTLEMAN
JENNIFER S SAUER

JOAN PINTZ

JOHN E, KATHERINE A CULVER
JOHN E, KATHERINE A CULVER
JOHN H, MARY S MARTELL
KATHRYN L MARICK

LISA NEUMEISTER (LE) ROGER M VANDYKE
M & P FOSTERS LLC

MARY J ARENTZ

MICHAEL P JOHNSON
NORTHERN STATES POWER CO
REINHART FOODSERVICE LLC
REINHART FOODSERVICE LLC
REINHART FOODSERVICE LLC
REINHART FOODSERVICE LLC
REINHART FOODSERVICE LLC
REINHART FOODSERVICE LLC
REINHART REAL ESTATE GROUP INC
RICKY A, ROBIN S ROGNSTAD
STACEY L PARMENTER

STEVEN R, ANN K REMEN
STIZO DEVELOPMENT LLC

THE FENIGOR GROUP LLC

THE FENIGOR GROUP LLC
ZONG LAO, CHAI M VANG

Owner Mailing Street Address
507 PROSPECT ST

730 HARVEY ST

1604 HAGAR ST

1401 ST ANDREW ST

1622 HAGAR ST

229 GAARDERRD E

610 HARVEY ST

400 LA CROSSE ST

PO BOX 286

711 POWELL ST

1224 ISLAND ST

1618 ST CLOUD ST

612 HARVEY ST

2260 QUARRY LN

520 LOOMIS ST

520 LOOMIS ST

2736 OAK DR

623 POWELL ST

611 POWELL ST

622 HARVEY ST

1605 ST CLOUD ST

722 HARVEY ST

722 HARVEY ST

707 POWELL ST

721 POWELL ST

1020 WINDSOR ST APT9

528 LOOMIS ST

607 POWELL ST

627 POWELL ST

PO BOX 8

100 HARBORVIEW PLZ STE 200
100 HARBORVIEW PLZ STE 200
100 HARBORVIEW PLZ STE 200
100 HARBORVIEW PLZ STE 200
100 HARBORVIEW PLZ STE 200
100 HARBORVIEW PLZ STE 200
PO BOX 2228

630 MAINSTS

2505 1STAVEW

717 POWELL ST

119 19THSTS

1501 ST ANDREW ST STE C101
1501 ST ANDREW ST STE C101
1627 ST ANDREW ST

Onwer City/State/Zip Mailing
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2840
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2852
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601
BANGOR WI 54614-0286
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2865
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2807
ONALASKA WI 54650-8433
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2816
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2816
LA CROSSE WI 54601-8027
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2843
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2807
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2864
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2842
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2842
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2598
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2816
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2843
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2843
EAU CLAIRE WI 54702-0008
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE W1 54602-2228
WESTBY WI 54667

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603-2842
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54603



